
Key Dates 2024 - 2025 

 

Thursday 3rd October - Open Evening EYFS Sept 25  

Tuesday 8th October - School Photos 

Thursday 10th October - Harvest Worship Year 5 - 9.30am 

Tuesday 15th October - Parents Evening 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

Thursday 17th October - Parents Evening 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

Half Term - Monday 21st to Friday 25th October  

Tuesday 29th October - Year 3/4 Bradgate Park 

Monday 4th November - Flu Immunistation 

Tuesday 5th November - Year 1/2 Tamworth Castle 

Thursday 7th November - Open Evening EYFS Sept 25 

Monday 11th November - Remembrance at clock tower - 10.45am 

Friday 13th December - Christmas Decoration morning, parents welcome. 

Wednesday 18th December - Christmas Celebration Service - EYFS/KS1 9.45am, KS2 10.45am 

Thursday 19th December - Carol Service at Christ Church - 6.00pm 

School Closes - Friday 20th December  

Spring Term School Opens - Tuesday 7th January  

Half Term - Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February  

Monday 3rd March - Thursday 6th March Year 6 Condover Residential 

Wednesday 9th April - End of Term Celebration Christ Church - KS1 9.45am, KS2 10.45am 

School Closes - Friday 11th April  

Summer Term School Opens - Monday 28th April  

May Day - Monday 5th May  

Monday 12th May - SATS Week 

Half Term - Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May  

Wednesday 18th June - Friday 20th June Year 4 Beaumanor Residential 

Wednesday 2nd July - End of Term Celebration Christ Church - KS1 9.45am, KS2 10.45am 

School Closes - Wednesday 9th July  

School Opens - Tuesday 26th August 2025 

  


